Year

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2008

2006

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

Degree
Quinn Sturby
Jaelyn Ford
Shaylynda Hunter
Josh Wiebe
Emily Faye
Davis McCarthy
Maren Borys
Emily Faye
Madeline Docherty
Kirsten Libke
Amber Landels
Brandon Smith
Kerrie Andreas
Kevin Seaman
Bret Jans
Bryce Moore
Shilow Grywacheski
Bryce Moore
Michael Palmier
Lynden Butler
Witney Block
Tyler Kessler
Dean Skinner

Orland Walker
Orland Walker
Donald Campbell
Donald Campbell

Gordon Buhr

School

Colby Sproat
Wayne Ferguson
Brad Ornawka
Tyler Venne
Stuart Lawrence
Chad Daubenfield
Lionell Redden
Curtis Kosowan
Donald Gaudet
Geoff Robinson
Dean Gregory
Kevin McCorriston
J. Gabruck
Jeffrey Irwin

Sean Gibney

Nick Reminger Il

Post Graduate

Year

1988

1987

1986

1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959

Degree
Myron Kopec

Peter G. Hard
Joel Gringrich

Keith Sanftleben
Becky Zenert
Becky Zenert
Kerry Lowndes
Gary Dale

A. Blank

Dean Dyck

M. Prybylski
Dale Thomas
Leon Laforge
Donald Husband
Ronald Profke
W. G. Rudolph
Vincent Walker
Brian Larson

M. Yaremchuk
James Farley
Bruce Coulman
Leonard Moody
Douglas Horner
Richard Roney
Garry Coulman
Bryan Sly

John Spencer
Paul Martin
George Gerber
Glenn Byrnes

School Post Graduate
Ron Mair
Dennis Turluck
Edwin Podhorodeski
Christine Cossette
Alan Petracek
Zane Zalinski
Lorna Little
Gary Waterhouse
Kevin Bartly
Sheila Kumph
Raymond Gagnon
J. Hornford
Ross Johnson
P. Mondor
Neil Paetkaw
Randy Muderewich
David Zemlac
Clare Millions

Henry Zilm
David Brown
David Brown
William Hunter
John Hemstad
Hasmukl Naik
James Halford
Garry Storey
Garry Carlson



